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STUDY PLAN 
 

ANM GNM - English 

Apurba Sir - 10 AM to 11 AM 

 

Class No. Date Day Topic 

1 11/27/2023 Monday Error in verb1 

2 11/28/2023 Tuesday Error in verb2 

3 11/29/2023 Wednesday Error in verb3 

4 11/30/2023 Thursday Error in verb4 

5 12/1/2023 Friday Error in verb5 

6 12/2/2023 Saturday ERROR IN TENSE 1 

 12/3/2023 Sunday  

7 12/4/2023 Monday ERROR IN TENSE2 

8 12/5/2023 Tuesday ERROR IN TENSE3 

9 12/6/2023 Wednesday ERROR IN TENSE4 

10 12/7/2023 Thursday SYNTHESIS 1 

11 12/8/2023 Friday SYNTHESIS 2 

12 12/9/2023 Saturday VOICE CHANGE 1 

 12/10/2023 Sunday  

13 12/11/2023 Monday VOICE CHANGE 2 

14 12/12/2023 Tuesday NARRATION 1 

15 12/13/2023 Wednesday NARRATION 2 

16 12/14/2023 Thursday SYNONYM 1 

17 12/15/2023 Friday SYNONYM 2 

18 12/16/2023 Saturday SYNONYM 3 

 12/17/2023 Sunday  

19 12/18/2023 Monday ANTONYM 1 

 12/19/2023 Tuesday  

 12/20/2023 Wednesday  

 12/21/2023 Thursday  
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 12/22/2023 Friday  

 12/23/2023 Saturday  

 12/24/2023 Sunday  

 12/25/2023 Monday  

20 12/26/2023 Tuesday ANTONYM 2 

21 12/27/2023 Wednesday ANTONYM 3 

22 12/28/2023 Thursday ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION 1 

23 12/29/2023 Friday ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION 2 

24 12/30/2023 Saturday ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION 3 

 12/31/2023 Sunday  

 1/1/2024 Monday  

25 1/2/2024 Tuesday IDIOMS 1 

26 1/3/2024 Wednesday IDIOMS 2 

27 1/4/2024 Thursday IDIOMS 3 

28 1/5/2024 Friday HOMONYM 1 

29 1/6/2024 Saturday HOMONYM 2 

 1/7/2024 Sunday  

30 1/8/2024 Monday HOMONYM 3 

31 1/9/2024 Tuesday NOUN ERROR 1 

32 1/10/2024 Wednesday NOUN ERROR 2 

33 1/11/2024 Thursday NOUN ERROR 3 

34 1/12/2024 Friday PRONOUN ERROR 1 

35 1/13/2024 Saturday PRONOUN ERROR 2 

 1/14/2024 Sunday  

36 1/15/2024 Monday PRONOUN ERROR 3 

37 1/16/2024 Tuesday ADJECTIVES 1 

38 1/17/2024 Wednesday ADJECTIVES 2 

39 1/18/2024 Thursday ADJECTIVES 3 

40 1/19/2024 Friday ADVERB 1 

41 1/20/2024 Saturday ADVERB 2 

 1/21/2024 Sunday  

42 1/22/2024 Monday ADVERB 3 

 1/23/2024 Tuesday  
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43 1/24/2024 Wednesday PREPOSITION 1 

44 1/25/2024 Thursday PREPOSITION 2 

 1/26/2024 Friday  

45 1/27/2024 Saturday PREPOSITION 3 

 1/28/2024 Sunday  

46 1/29/2024 Monday GROUP VERB 1 

47 1/30/2024 Tuesday GROUP VERB 2 

48 1/31/2024 Wednesday GROUP VERB 3 

49 2/1/2024 Thursday CONJUNCTION ERROR 

50 2/2/2024 Friday SUPERFLUOUS ERROR 

51 2/3/2024 Saturday 
ENGLISH FINAL EXAM - 

MANDATORY 
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